KLEENJET

Reliable Pressure

KLEENJET brand machines are manufactured with an emphasis on high efficiency, quality differentiation, and
new technological innovation. We focus on comprehensive product service to ensure affordable sales and
after-sales services. The factory where KLEENJET is manufactured by BOGAO Technologie has obtained over
30 national patents. Our main products have also passed CE, GS, and other European certifications, such as
ROHS, SOS, GB, ETL, and IS09000.

Professional Model High Pressure Cleaners

MODEL

Code

Motor

Voltage

Speed

Pressure

Max. Working Pressure
Flow Rate

Type pump

Weight

Dimension

MODEL

Code

Motor

Voltage

Speed

Pressure

Max. Working Pressure
Flow Rate

Type pump

Weight

Dimension

JET2WAY

7

Standart Accessories

-5 0

JET2WAY

GE2S35

3.0 Kw

220V/50Hz

1450 RPM

110 Bar

1595 Psi

10/20 lpm

BSG1815D Ceramic Piston
55 kg

62.5x 43 x 44 cm

C-1315LP
C-2015LP

Standart Accessories

C-1315LP C-2015LP
HS25S HS40T

2.5 Kw 4 Kw
220V/50Hz 380V/50Hz
1450 RPM 1450 RPM
130 Bar 200 Bar
1885 Psi 2900 Psi

15 lpm 15 lpm
HDK1813 HDK1813
49 kg 55 kg
65x51x61cm 65x51x61cm

AQUAJET 200

7

Standart Accessories

uuuuuuuuu

AQUAIJET 200

BM24]

2.4 Kw
220V/50Hz
2850 RPM

200 Bar

2900 Psi

12 [pm
HMK14085
31kg

67 x46 x 44 cm

C-2515 LP

Standart Accessories

C-2515LP

HS75G

7.5 Kw

380V/50Hz

1450 RPM

250 Bar

3625 Psi

16 lpm

BSG1813 Plating nickel
63.5 kg
65x51x61cm



