



KLEENJET brand machines are manufactured with an emphasis on high efficiency, quality differentiation, and new technological innovation. We focus on comprehensive product service to ensure affordable sales and after-sales services. The factory where KLEENJET is manufactured by BOGAO Technologie has obtained over 30 national patents. Our main products have also passed **CE**, **GS**, and other European certifications, such as **ROHS**, **SOS**, **GB**, **ETL**, and **ISO9000**.

Professional Model High Pressure Cleaners



JET2WAY





AQUAJET 200



MODEL	JET2WAY	AQUAJET 200	
Code	GE2S35	BM24J	
Motor	3.0 Kw	2.4 Kw	
Voltage	220V/50Hz	220V/50Hz	
Speed	1450 RPM	2850 RPM	
Pressure	110 Bar	200 Bar	
Max. Working Pressure	1595 Psi	2900 Psi	
Flow Rate	10/20 lpm	12 lpm	
Type pump	BSG1815D Ceramic Piston	HMK14085	
Weight	55 kg	31 kg	
Dimension	62.5 x 43 x 44 cm	67 x 46 x 44 cm	



C-1315 LP C-2015 LP





C-2515 LP



MODEL	C-1315 LP	C-2015 LP	C-2515 LP
Code	HS25S	HS40T	HS75G
Motor	2.5 Kw	4 Kw	7.5 Kw
Voltage	220V/50Hz	380V/50Hz	380V/50Hz
Speed	1450 RPM	1450 RPM	1450 RPM
Pressure	130 Bar	200 Bar	250 Bar
Max. Working Pressure	1885 Psi	2900 Psi	3625 Psi
Flow Rate	15 lpm	15 lpm	16 lpm
Type pump	HDK1813	HDK1813	BSG1813 Plating nickel
Weight	49 kg	55 kg	63.5 kg
Dimension	65 x 51 x 61 cm	65 x 51 x 61 cm	65 x 51 x 61 cm